

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 1013 OF 2006

MEENAKSHI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A. SHANMUGAM Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 01/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard learned counsel for the petitioner.

List for orders on 05.10.2007.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master